
74871-1

POE-55

65760

122-55

14-12-21

Shelf Life (3 years) 14-12-23

Min Max

55,2 52 49 57

1,0 1,0 0,00 2

0,94 0,92 0,91 0,95

Jennifer Claxton Michael Sandler

Quality Control Manager Technical Director 

Production Date:

Certificate of Analysis

Batch No:

Next Product Name:

Next Item No:

Invoice No:

Specific Gravity

This is to certify that this batch has been manufactured and inspected per Next Lubricants Manufacturing 

standards 

Characteristic Test Value Typical

Specification

Viscosity @ 40OC (cSt)

Colour (ASTM D1500)


